
'

&

$

%

PROGRESS REPORT FOR QUALIFYING EXAMINATION

M.ENG / PH.D

PROJECT TITLE

YOUR HOLY NAME
MATRIC NUMBER

SCHOOL OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

MONTH YEAR





Abstract

Abstract text here..

I



Table of Contents

Abstract . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . I

Table of Contents . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . II

List of Figures . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . IV

List of Tables . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V

1 Introduction 1

1.1 Background . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

1.1.1 SubSection . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

1.1.1.1 SubSubSection . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

1.2 Motivation and Objectives . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

1.2.1 SubSection . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

1.2.1.1 SubSubSection . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

1.2.2 Objectives . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

1.3 Organization of the Report . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

2 Literature Review 3

2.1 Introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

2.2 First Section . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

2.3 Second Section . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

2.4 Conclusion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

3 First Proposed Solution 5

3.1 Introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

3.2 Our Proposed Solution . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

3.2.1 Design and Analysis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

3.2.2 Design Example . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

3.2.2.1 Theory and Procedures . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

II



TABLE OF CONTENTS

3.2.2.2 Simulated and Measured Results . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

3.3 Our Second Proposed Solution . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

3.3.1 Design and Analysis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

3.3.2 Design Example . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

3.3.2.1 Theory and Procedures . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

3.3.2.2 Simulated and Measured Results . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

3.4 Conclusion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

4 Second Proposed Solution 7

4.1 Introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

4.2 Description of the Solution . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

4.3 Design Example . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

4.3.1 Theory and Procedures . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

4.3.2 Simulated and Measured Results . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

4.4 Conclusion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

5 Conclusion and Future Work 9

5.1 Conclusion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

5.2 Future Work . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

List of Publications 10

References 11

III



List of Figures

2.1 FigureA’s caption. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

2.2 FigureB’s caption. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

IV



List of Tables

V



Chapter 1

Introduction

1.1 Background

Background text...

1.1.1 SubSection

bla bla bla..

1.1.1.1 SubSubSection

1.2 Motivation and Objectives

Motivations.. and.. objectives..

1.2.1 SubSection

Bla bla..

1.2.1.1 SubSubSection

Bla bla..
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Chapter 1: Introduction

1.2.2 Objectives

The objectives are.. ta ra ra raaa

1.3 Organization of the Report

The report is organized as follows:

1. Chapter 1 introduces bla bla

2. Chapter 2 shows bla bla

3. Chapter 3 shows bla bla

4. Chapter 4 demonstrates bla bla

5. Chapter 5 draws a conclusion for the report and introduces ideas for future work.
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Chapter 2

Literature Review

2.1 Introduction

Introduction..

2.2 First Section

According to [1], bla bla..

Figure 2.1: FigureA’s caption.
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Chapter 2: Literature Review

2.3 Second Section

Bla bla..
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Figure 2.2: FigureB’s caption.

2.4 Conclusion

In conclusion, everything has been bla bla all over.
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Chapter 3

First Proposed Solution

3.1 Introduction

Introduction..

3.2 Our Proposed Solution

Our proposed solution is..

3.2.1 Design and Analysis

The design process starts by..

3.2.2 Design Example

The design example we proposed is..

3.2.2.1 Theory and Procedures

The theory states that..
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Chapter 3: First Proposed Solution

3.2.2.2 Simulated and Measured Results

The results shown in..

3.3 Our Second Proposed Solution

Bla bla..

3.3.1 Design and Analysis

Bla bla..

3.3.2 Design Example

Bla bla..

3.3.2.1 Theory and Procedures

Bla bla..

3.3.2.2 Simulated and Measured Results

Bla bla..

3.4 Conclusion

In conclusion, and as before, most of it has been bla bla..
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Chapter 4

Second Proposed Solution

4.1 Introduction

Introduction..

4.2 Description of the Solution

Bla bla..

4.3 Design Example

Bla bla..

4.3.1 Theory and Procedures

Bla bla..

4.3.2 Simulated and Measured Results

Bla bla..

7



Chapter 4: Second Proposed Solution

4.4 Conclusion

And the conclusion is, same old same!
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Chapter 5

Conclusion and Future Work

5.1 Conclusion

In conclusion, as Brad Pitt and his chio wife said in [1], NTU researchers have no life. So,

go get a life!

5.2 Future Work

A few suggestions are provided for related future works:

1. Bla..

2. Bla..

3. Bla..
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